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199101040000
03450

01/04/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
ROEBUCK &
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTHINGTO
N, MICHAEL N.

27 240

199101080000
05370

01/08/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
ROEBUCK &
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATE, W.Y, JR 27 264

199101030000
00380

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 230

199101030000
00390

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 229

199101080000
07050

01/08/1991
12:00:00

TALLADEGA
INTERNATION
AL T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DATCHER,
WILLIE &
ALBERT

27 259

199101030000
01350

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 231

199101030000
01320

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINCY'S
REALTY INC.

27 231

199101030000
01360

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 228

199101100000
10590

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINBOTHA
M OIL CO INC.

27 274

199101100000
10600

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

27 281

199101100000
10610

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

U.S.A. OIL INC. 27 275

199101100000
10630

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

REPO SALES 27 282

199101100000
11060

01/10/1991
12:00:00

SENSIBLE
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWIFT,
ARTHUR &
GLENDA

27 281

199101100000
11070

01/10/1991
12:00:00

RICH AIR
SYSTEMS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LLOYD, TOM 27 278

199101110000
11080

01/11/1991
12:00:00

REPO SALES Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
POLLY A.
ETAL

27 285

199101110000
11090

01/11/1991
12:00:00

REPO SALES Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
CONRAD M.
ETAL

27 282

199101110000
11380

01/11/1991
12:00:00

REPO SALES Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY,
TAMMY L.
ETAL

27 282

199101110000
11360

01/11/1991
12:00:00

REPO SALES Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUNNINGHAM
, LARRY
ETAL

27 285

199101110000
11350

01/11/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

REPO SALES 27 285



199101140000
13260

01/14/1991
12:00:00

TERMPLAN
INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE, ZALE
& LINDA

27 306

199101140000
13550

01/14/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
CONSUMER
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY,
MICHAEL L. &
KATHY

27 290

199101250000
27090

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERK, LINDA
G.

30 333

199101250000
27080

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVATH,
ROBERT L.

30 330

199101250000
27040

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
ROEBUCK &
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CORVIN,
LAURA J.

30 338

199101250000
27380

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CADLE,
RANDAL
EUGENE

30 334

199101250000
27650

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
GARY

30 335

199101280000
27960

01/28/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOEMAKER,
TIMOTHY L.

27 395

199101230000
21680

01/23/1991
12:00:00

SUPERIOR
BUILDING
PRODUCT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
WILLIAM &
PATRICIA

30 305

199101240000
22240

01/24/1991
12:00:00

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
SE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKS, DAN
N.

27 367

199101240000
22230

01/24/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAMBLESS,
THOMAS S. III

27 273


